

CHECKPOINT TRENDS LIMITED

Formerly known as Rubra Medicaments Limited

Reg. Office: 604, 6th floor, Meghdoot, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 6, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049

Email ID: rubraltd@gmail.com | Website: www.rubramed.com

CIN: L74110MH1991PLC326598 | Tel: +91 9167469649

November 14, 2022

To,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code : **531099**

Sub : **Submission of newspaper publication of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022**

Dear Sir / Madam,

In term of Regulation 47 SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed copy of unaudited financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 published in the following newspapers for your information and records.

- BUSINESS STANDARD dated November 12, 2022
- MUMBAI LAKSHADEEP dated November 12, 2022

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Checkpoint Trends Limited**



Abha Kapoor

Abha Kapoor
Director (Finance) and CFO
DIN – 02799429

NUREÇA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Office Number 101, 1st Floor Udyog Bhavan Sonawala Lane, Goregaon E Mumbai City MH 400063
CIN: L24304MH2016PLC320868 Tel. +91-172-5292900, Email : cs@nureca.com, Website : www.nureca.com

Trusted Brands **Dr Trust** **DR PHYSIO** **trumom**

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (INR million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	367.86	469.10	628.46	367.81	469.40	623.09
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.28)	77.61	(86.66)	(37.39)	77.08	(90.39)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.28)	77.61	(86.66)	(37.39)	77.08	(90.39)
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.84)	54.86	(66.51)	(28.92)	54.34	(70.21)
5	Total Comprehensive (expenses) Income for the period (Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(27.84)	54.91	(65.79)	(28.57)	54.39	(69.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1.	Basic:	(2.78)	5.49	(6.65)	(2.89)	5.43	(7.02)
2.	Diluted:	(2.78)	5.49	(6.65)	(2.89)	5.43	(7.02)

Note:

1. Key financial information (Unaudited) of the company is given below:

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
Turnover	367.86	469.10	628.46	367.81	469.40	623.09
Profit before Tax	(36.28)	77.61	(86.66)	(37.39)	77.08	(90.39)
Profit after Tax	(27.84)	54.86	(66.51)	(28.92)	54.34	(70.21)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended 30th September 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results (including standalone results) are available on the Company's website i.e. <https://www.nureca.com/investor-relations/> and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The Board of Directors hereby declare that audit reports does not have any modified opinion.

By order of the Board of Directors of Nureca Limited
Saurabh Goyal
Managing Director
DIN: 00136037

Dated: 11.11.2022
Place: Chandigarh

For distribution enquiries please visit www.partnerureca.com

CHECKPOINT TRENDS LIMITED

formerly known as RUBRA MEDICAMENTS LIMITED
Reg. Office: 6th floor, Meghdoot, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 6, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049 Website: www.rubramed.com | Email ID: rubralt@gmail.com
Tel No. 9167469649 | CIN: L7410MH1991PLC326598

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-22 Unaudited	Year ended 30-Sep-22 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited
		1	Total Income from Operations	36.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	3.15	2.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	3.15	2.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	2.36	1.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.93	2.36	1.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	546.83	546.83	546.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic:	0.02	0.04	0.03
2.	Diluted:	0.02	0.04	0.03

Notes:

- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on Record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today
- The Segment - wise details are not applicable to the Company as the Company has no segments.
- The result is provisional and unaudited and subject to change, regrouping and restatement.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.rubramed.com)

For Checkpoint Trends Limited
sd/-
Abha Kapoor
Director (Finance) & CFO
DIN : 02799429

Date : November 10, 2022

Place : Mumbai

CMS FINVEST LIMITED

Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
E: cmsinvestltd@gmail.com, W: www.cmsinfotech.co.in
Phone : 91-33-4002 2880, Fax : 91-33-2237 9053
CIN: L67120WB1991PLC052782

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		
		1	Total Income from Operations	17.84	17.41	4.25	35.25
		2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	16.14	14.91	2.42	30.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	16.14	14.91	2.42	30.50		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	16.14	14.91	2.42	30.50		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.57)	(6.99)	(28.46)	(11.55)		
6	Equity Share Capital	1399.59	1399.59	1399.59	1399.59		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic:	0.12	0.11	0.02	0.2		
2.	Diluted:	0.12	0.11	0.02	0.22		

Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.cmsinfotech.co.in
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. By order of the Board
For CMS FINVEST LIMITED
sd/- Surendra Kumar Jain, Managing Director
DIN No. 00166852

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th November, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the general public that Bank of Baroda Lohandawala Branch intends to accept the under mentioned property standing in the name of Mr. Vishwanath Krishna Acharya, Vidhi Vishwanath Acharya And Pushpa K. Acharya as a security for a loan/credit facility requested. In case anyone has got any right/title/interest/claims over the under mentioned property, they are advised to approach the Bank within 10 days along with necessary proof to substantiate their claim. If no response is received within 10 days, it is presumed that the property is free of any charge/claim/encumbrance and Bank shall proceed with the mortgage

SCHEDULE

Flat No. 601 & 602, being on 1st habitable floor (6th Level), of Wing "A", admeasuring about 2282 sq. ft. (equivalent to 212 sq. mtrs.) carpet area, alongwith 1 covered car parking space, in building known as "Windsor Grande Residences", situated on land bearing CTS No. 1A/1/B/7A/1, of Village - Goregaon, Taluka - Borivali, District - Mumbai Suburban.

Branch Detail / Contact No.:
Lohandawala Complex Branch, G-001, Vaastu Precinct, Lohandawala Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053
Tel: 022-26354015
Advocate Renuka M Nair, Shop No.05, Bldg.No.16, Sonam Classic, Phase XI, New Golden Nest, Bhayander (E), Thane
Tel: 022-26354015

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given TO PUBLIC AT LARGE THAT MR. AJAY ABHEY SINGHVI is the Owner of Flat no. C/401A/B in C Wing on the 4th Floor, admeasuring 527 sq ft equivalent to 48.97 sq mtrs carpet area in the building known as LAKSHACHANDI APARTMENT A-B-C-D Co-operative Housing Society Limited situated at Krishna Vatika Road, Gokuldam Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400063 within the registration district and sub district of Mumbai and Mumbai Suburban, in the Registration district and Sub-District of Mumbai Suburban. The said property was originally acquired by Mr. Ajay Singhvi and Mr. Abbey T. Singhvi, Jointly vide Agreement for Sale dated 19th August, 2004 bearing registration no. BDR-2-07644-2004 dated 25-8-2004. The Society has inducted them as members of Society and have duly endorsed their name on Share Certificate bearing No. 220, being Five Shares of face value of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) each, of the aggregate value of Rs. 250/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Fifty Only), bearing distinctive nos. 1096 to 1100 (both inclusive) for the aforementioned flat. Mr. Abhey Takhatraj Singhvi who died intestate on 08-01-2022, leaving behind Mrs. Anuradha Arun Bhandari, married daughter and Mr. Ajay Abhey Singhvi Son, his only legal heirs. Mrs. Anuradha Arun Bhandari has released her share in respect of the said property in favor of Mr. Abhey Singhvi vide Release deed date 18-02-2022 bearing registration no. BRL-9-2803/2022. Any person/s who having any claim, right, title and interest in the said flat and share by way of sale, gift, exchange, mortgage, charge, lease, lien, succession or in any other manner whatsoever should intimate the same to the undersigned with documentary proof within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the address provided hereunder. In case no objectors are received within the aforesaid time, it shall be presumed that there are no claimants and entitled to gift, transfer and assign the above said Plot with structure along with the shares provided by the Society.

sd/-
LAKSHYAVEDHI LEGAL
Office no.7, Zaitoon Apartment,
Station Road, Goregaon (West),
Mumbai - 400104
Place : Mumbai, Date : 11/11/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following Share Certificates for 100 Equity Shares of Re.10/- (Rupee ten only) each with Folio No. 0010132 of BHARAT RASANY LIMITED having its registered office at Vikram Tower, 1501, Rajendra Place, New Delhi, Delhi-110008 registered in the name of RAMBHAI WAGH has been lost. RAMBHAI SITARAM WAGH has applied to the company for issue duplicate certificate. Any person who has any claim in respect of the said shares certificate should lodge such claim with the company within 15 days of the publication of this notice.

Folio No.	Certificate No (s)	Dist. From	Dist. To	No. of Shares
0010132	11723	2498641	2498740	100

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/11/2022

sd/-
RAMBHAI SITARAM WAGH

Andhra Pradesh State Fiber Net Limited

Notice No. APSFL/Recruitment/34/2022, Dt: 12.11.2022

Online Applications are invited from suitable, candidates for the following position :

FRT Splicers

For further details regarding job description and eligible criteria, please visit our website www.apsfl.in. Interested eligible candidates may send their profile/ updated CV to Email : recruitmentapsfl@gmail.com on or before 26.11.2022.

sd/- Managing Director



TATA POWER

(Corporate Contracts Department)
Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andheri (E),
Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India
(Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

The Tata Power Company Limited hereby invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from eligible bidders for participation in following tender:

"SERVICES FOR RAIL LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT FOR COAL TRANSPORTATION TO JOJOBERA POWER PLANT"

Tender Ref: CC-FY23-AV-Jojo-Rail Logistics-Nov'22

For details of pre-qualification requirements, purchasing of tender document, bid security etc., please visit Tender section of our website (URL: <https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx>). Eligible bidders willing to participate may submit their EOI along with the tender fee by 25th Nov'22, for issue of tender documents.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Clause 5 & 6 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Friday, 12th August 2022, has approved a proposal for voluntary delisting of the Company's Equity Shares from BSE Limited (BSE) without giving any exit opportunity to the shareholders. The Company is in the process of making application for voluntary delisting of its Equity Shares from BSE. Necessity and Object of Delisting: The proposed delisting of Equity Shares is for administrative convenience and to undertake an exercise for rationalization of compliance cost in relation to listing. The Company's Equity Shares shall continue to be listed on National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) which has nationwide trading terminals and delisting of Equity Shares from BSE will not adversely affect the Investors.

For Beardsell Limited
Kanhu Charan Sahu
Company Secretary
Place: Chennai
Date: 10/11/2022

Savita Oil Technologies Limited

CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066
Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228; Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail : legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SAVSOL | TRANSOL

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.9.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	87,547.38	1,77,537.04	72,252.69
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,301.24	21,663.55	7,936.37
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,301.24	21,663.55	7,936.37
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,980.19	16,058.13	5,812.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6,975.53	16,042.80	5,790.83
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
Basic: ₹	10.10	23.24	8.41
Diluted: ₹	10.10	23.24	8.41

Notes

1) Information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.9.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	84,760.37	1,71,893.33	69,846.47
Profit / (Loss) before tax	9,022.73	20,938.83	7,683.94
Profit / (Loss) after tax	6,781.91	15,554.43	5,608.75

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.savita.com).

3) The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, 11th November, 2022.

4) Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders accorded in the extra-ordinary general meeting of the Company held on 29th July, 2022, the Company sub-divided its one equity share of face value ₹ 10 each into five equity shares of face value ₹ 2 each effective 3rd September, 2022. Consequently, the Company's authorised equity share capital stands at 15,00,00,000 equity shares of ₹ 2 each (as against 3,00,00,000 equity shares of ₹ 10 each) and issued, subscribed and paid up equity share capital stands at 6,91,00,415 equity shares of ₹ 2 each (as against 1,38,20,083 equity shares of ₹ 10 each). Further, earning per share (EPS) for all the reporting periods has been computed / restated based on number of equity shares post sub-division.

5) Savita GreenTec Limited (SGTL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company was incorporated on 3rd October, 2022. SGTL is yet to commence its business operations.

6) Previous quarters / year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to those of current quarter / year classification.

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
G. N. Mehra
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN:00296615)

Mumbai
11th November, 2022



A Larsen & Toubro Group Company

MINDTREE LIMITED

Registered Office: Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560059, Karnataka, India.
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
Phone: + 91 80 6706 4000 ; Fax: + 91 80 6706 4100
E-mail: investors@mindtree.com ; Website: www.mindtree.com

NOTICE

Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Shareholders are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (the Rules), as amended from time to time, the Company is mandated to transfer all the shares in respect of which dividends have not been claimed for seven consecutive years or more, to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

As per the said Rules, the 3rd Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2015-16, which remain unclaimed for a period of seven years along with corresponding shares in respect of which dividends have not been claimed for the past seven consecutive years are due to be credited in favor of the IEPF on February 22, 2023.

The Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat account of IEPF. The Company has also uploaded on its website www.mindtree.com under Investors Section, details of the shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred in favor of IEPF.

The Concerned shareholders are hereby requested to claim the 3rd Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2015-16 and onwards on or before February 21, 2023, in order to avoid their dividend amount/ shares being transferred in favor of IEPF.

Further, the shareholders may please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of the shares and dividends thereof, credited to the account of IEPF. On transfer of the dividends and the shares to IEPF, the shareholders may claim the same by making an application to IEPF in the prescribed form, as per the procedures cited in the said Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the above matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, Unit: Mindtree Limited, C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400083 T - 022 - 49186000
Email: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in.

Place: Bengaluru

Date: November 11, 2022

For Mindtree Limited
sd/-

एकीकडे ७५ हजार रोजगाराची घोषणा, दुसरीकडे 'रोहयो' गुंडाळण्याची तयारी!

सोलापूर , दि.११ : स्वातंत्र्याच्या अमृतम होतिसवी वर्षात ७५ हजार रोजगार देण्याची घोषणा करणारे शिंदे-फडणवीस सरकार मोठ्या प्रमाणात रोजगारनिर्मिती करणारी रोजगार हमी योजनाच (रोहयो) बंद करण्याच्या तयारीत आहे. रोहयोच्या राज्यातील विविध कार्यालयांत गेल्या २५ वर्षापासून कार्यरत १०७३ कर्मचाऱ्यांना दरवर्षी १९ महिन्यांची मुदतवाढ मिळत होती. यंदा नोव्हेंबरअखेरपर्यंत केवळ ३ महिन्यांची मुदतवाढ देण्यात आली. हे विभाग बंद करण्याच्या दिशेने पाऊल असल्याचे कर्मचाऱ्यांचे मत आहे. वाढते यांत्रिकीकरण आणि मजूर उपलब्ध नसल्याने सरकार या निर्णयावर पोहोचल्याचा सूत्रांचा दावा आहे. राज्यातील सुमारे १८.१३ लाख सरकारी कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या तैनात दरवर्षी १.२३ लाख कोटी रुपये खर्च होतात. हा खर्च कमी करून तिजोरीवरील भार घटवण्यावर सरकारचा भर आहे. जीएसटी लागू झाल्यावर राज्याने कर्म मजूर कार्यालये बंद केली. त्यानंतर पुरवठा विभागाचा नवा आकृतिबंध तयार करून कारकून व अक्वल कारकून ही पदे महसूल विभागाकडे वर्ग केली. त्यापाठोपाठ

ASHIRWAD CAPITAL LIMITED				
CIN NO.: L51900MH1985PLC036117				
Regd. Office: 303, Tantiya Jogan Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400011. Email: adcinvestors@sgvcl.com				
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	67.05	79.60	56.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.11	74.17	54.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.11	74.17	54.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.14	64.75	48.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	56.14	64.75	48.56
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted :	0.14	0.16	0.12

CHEKPOINT TRENDS LIMITED
formerly known as RUBRA MEDICAMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 6th floor, Meghdoot, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 6, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049 Website: www.rubramed.com | Email: id: rubraltd@gmail.com
Tel No. 9167469649 | CIN: L74110MH1991PLC326598

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	36.00	87.04	26.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	3.15	2.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	3.15	2.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.93	2.36	1.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.93	2.36	1.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	546.83	546.83	546.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic ; 2. Diluted :	0.02	0.04	0.03

WHITEHALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office: Flat No.0-02, 4th Floor, 389, Palai Ratan House, Sankara Mattam Road, Kings Circle, Matunga, Mumbai - 400 019 IN
Tel: 022-22020876 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035669
E-mail: whitehall@yahoo.com Website: www.whitehall.co.in

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakhs (Except Earning Per Share)		
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		30th Sept 2022 Un-Audited	30th Sept 2022 Un-Audited	31st March 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	24.77	0.02	24.78
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.19)	(6.64)	(38.84)
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.19)	(6.64)	(38.84)
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.19)	(6.64)	(38.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(32.19)	(6.64)	(38.84)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	24.90	24.90	24.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(145.54)	(113.35)	(105.74)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	(120.64)	(88.45)	(80.84)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	207.49	206.65	209.54
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	8.33	8.30	8.42
13	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-			
	a. Basic:	(12.93)	(2.67)	(1.39)
	b. Diluted:	(12.93)	(2.67)	(1.39)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debenture Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(16.21)	(2.38)	(0.48)

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212
Regd. Off. : A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007. Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivimpl@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income	998.20	1132.00	1673.84	2130.20	2618.28	4886.72	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For the period before tax Exceptional and or extra ordinary items	0.70	14.43	40.54	15.13	68.58	102.76	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after extra ordinary items)	0.70	14.43	40.54	15.13	68.58	102.76	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	0.48	10.78	29.04	11.26	51.26	76.95	
5	Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	211.81	
7	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) Basic : Diluted :	0.01	0.22	0.58	0.22	1.02	1.53	
8	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) Basic : Diluted :	0.01	0.22	0.58	0.22	1.02	1.53	

SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED
CIN: L32200MH1994PLC083853
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053. Tel. : 022-26395400/022-40230000, Fax : 022-26395459 Email : investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com Website: www.adhikaribrothers.com

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	For Six Month Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.03	-	-	0.03	-	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.06)	(2,124.50)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.69)	(1,055.92)	1,064.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.89)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.13)	(2,124.45)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.72)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.74)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)											
	a. Basic	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)
	b. Diluted	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)

थेरगावात महापालिका उभारणार कर्करोग रुग्णालय

पुणे , दि.१० : स्तनाचा कर्करोग झिर्यांच्यात सर्वात जास्त प्रमाणात आढळणारा कर्करोग आहे. पूर्वी गर्भशय्याचा कर्करोग अधिक प्रमाणात आढळत असे. मात्र, आता ती जागा स्तनाच्या कर्करोगाने घेतलेली आहे. वाढती रुग्णसंख्या पाहता महापालिकेच्या वतीने थेरगावात लवकरच कर्करोग रुग्णालय सुरु करण्याचा प्रस्ताव आहे. अशी माहिती महापालिकेचे सहाय्यक आरोग्य वैद्यकिय अधिकारी डॉ. लक्ष्मण गोफणे यांची दिल्ली.गेल्या काही वर्षात महिलांमध्येही कर्करोगाचे प्रमाण वाढत आहे. त्याला प्रामुख्याने कारणे म्हणजे बदलती जीवनशैली हे आहे. गर्भशय्याच्या कर्करोगाचे प्रमाण पूर्वी अधिक होते. आता ब्रेस्ट कॅन्सरचे प्रमाण वाढले आहे.

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that Shri Jayantibhai Chhaganbhai Ruparara & Smt. Hansaben J. Ruparara are joint owner and member of society in respect of Flat No. 309, on Third Floor, Mahavir Jyot C.H.S. Ltd., Modi Patel Road, Bhayander (West), Dist. Thane-401 101. Shri Jayantibhai Chhaganbhai Ruparara died intestate on 28/05/2010 leaving behind his wife Smt. Hansaben J. Ruparara as his only legal heir. Now, she is desirous to claim 50% shares and interest of her deceased husband in said flat & get the said shares transferred in her name. Therefore, any person/ heir of deceased (if any) having any claim/objection may inform in writing at 102, Neelam Accord, 150 Ft. Road, Bhayander (W), within 14 days from the date of this notice failing which, it shall be assumed that, no any person(s) has any claim.

H.P.Mehta & Associates
(Advocate)
Date: 12.11.2022

SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED
CIN: L32200MH1994PLC083853
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053. Tel. : 022-26395400/022-40230000, Fax : 022-26395459 Email : investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com Website: www.adhikaribrothers.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	For Six Month Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.03	-	-	0.03	-	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)	(2,126.15)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.06)	(2,124.50)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.69)	(1,055.92)	1,064.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.89)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.13)	(2,124.45)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.72)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.74)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)											
	a. Basic	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)
	b. Diluted	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)

Notes:
1. The Company has been admitted in National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) on 20th December 2019 - Order no. - CP (IB) No. 4374/I&B/MB/2018. As per the order the company is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution process (CIRP) with Resolution Professional (RP) namely "Mr. Vijendra Kumar Jain". The Committee of Creditors approved the Liquidation of the Company in the CoC meeting held on 24th August, 2021. Pursuant to this approval, Hon'ble NCLT approved the liquidation vide order dated 16th December 2021 and the liquidator, namely "Mr. Ashish Vyas" was appointed vide modification order dated 4th January, 2022. The modified liquidation order was uploaded and received on 21st January 2022. An appeal was filed by the suspended management against the Hon'ble NCLT order. With reference to this appeal, the Hon'ble NCLAT, vide its order dated 31st January, 2022, has stayed the liquidation proceedings, and the matter was listed on 5th September, 2022. Pursuant to this Order, the Resolution Professional is carrying out the Compliances for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2022. Currently, a resolution plan has been approved by the Committee of Creditors and has been filed with Hon'ble NCLT for its consideration."
2. The suspended management has not handed over the possession of the corporate and registered office, content library (intangible asset), inventories, other fixed assets, Fixed Assets Register and other such information and records/ documents requested by the Corporate Debtor. The Resolution Professional has filed a non-cooperation petition with Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai against the suspended management of the Company under section 19 of IBC. The non-cooperation petition was listed on 6th October, 2022. After hearing the non-cooperation Petition at length, an interim Order was passed by the Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench. The bench appointed Adv. Nikita Abhyankar as the court observer for recording the minutes and also take videography of the joint meeting of RP and suspended management for handover of live books of accounts, content library, registered office, Kandivli plot, and the related pending information and request, and report the same to Hon'ble NCLT. After the interim order of the Hon'ble NCLT, recently, limited access to books of accounts for last two financial years was provided. However, Fixed asset register, books of accounts upto 2017-18 and various supporting documents have not been provided. To that effect, the RP has already communicated with the Court Observer. Further, hand-over of the Kandivli plot was completed.
3. As suspended management has not yet handed over the Fixed Assets register, exact depreciation amount for the quarter ended September 2022 could not be calculated. Accordingly, depreciation amount for the quarter ended September 2022 is assumed to be equal to depreciation amount for the quarter ended March 2022."
4. The above Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Resolution Professional Committee (in lieu of the Suspended board of Directors) held on 11th November 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of these Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and the same are made available on website of the company www.adhikaribrothers.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
5. The Company is operating in a single segment viz. content production and distribution. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.
6. The Company's loan facilities from banks has become Non-performing. However, some of the banks are still charging interest from the date the account has been classified as non performing, per the bank statements provided. No such interest provision has been made in books of accounts and correspondingly in the financial result for the quarter and period ended 30th September,2022, since no interest can be charged on initiation of the CIRP due to moratorium under IBC.
7. As per the order received from Hon'ble NCLAT, a Resolution plan received from M/s. SAB Events & Governance Now Media Ltd and M/s. Marvel Media Pvt Ltd with Mr. Ravi Adhikari and Mr. Kailasnath Adhikari (Resolution Applicant) has been approved by the CoC members and is now filed with Hon'ble NCLT for approval. Therefore the books of accounts are prepared on going concern basis.
8. "RP has instituted a transaction audit of the company for a period of 5 years to be conducted by Forensic Auditor namely, M/s. Shambhu Gupta & Co. The Transaction Audit Report has reported certain findings of Preferential, Undervalued & Fraudulent Transactions u/s. 43, 45 & 66 of the Code, undertaken by the erstwhile management of the Corporate Debtor. Accordingly, the Resolution Professional, with approval of Committee of Creditors, has filed petition with Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai against the suspended management of the Company under section 43.45 & 66 of IBC. Further, as part of CIRP, Resolution Professional has appointed valuers for valuing the assets of the company. The valuation of the fixed assets, intangible assets, financial assets and inventory as disclosed in the results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are subject to the valuation reports of the valuers."
9. The amount of total term loans included in Other Financial Liabilities amounts to Rs. 178,85,67,955 in the books of account as on September 30, 2022, whereas the amount of total claims received by the RP from the financial creditors amount to Rs. 504,22,16,828 (including corporate guarantees) which includes interest/ penalty calculated upto CIRP admission date. The Corporate Guarantee claims amounting to Rs. 301,88,23,554/- have not been provided for in the books of accounts. Further, the RP has received and accepted claims of Rs. 136,07,97,232/- from other creditors who have a security interest on the assets of the Company, and from operational creditors and employees amounting to Rs. 18,49,182 -/-
10. The suspended management has given on leave and license, 1st, 4th, 5th, 6th and 7th floors of its Corporate office, Adhikari Chambers to related parties namely, M/s. TV Vision Limited and M/s. SAB Events and Governance Now Media Limited, during FY 2018-19, after the company account became NPA with the Banks, without taking NOC from these Banks. This is a non-compliance of the mortgage documents executed with the respective Banks. The leave and license terms have been agreed to favour the related parties and are against the interest of the company. Resolution Professional has served the licensees with a termination notice on July 1, 2022 to terminate such leave and license arrangements, to protect the interest of the company. Accordingly license fees related to the above arrangements are not recognized in the books of account as revenue from July, 2020 onwards. An application is filed by Mr. Markand Adhikari before Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench for quashing the termination of Leave and License Notice issued to the licensees. The outcome of such application cannot be ascertained as on date."
11. The Resolution Professional does not have any control over the books of accounts of the Subsidiary, Westwind Realtors Private Limited. The management of M/s Westwind Realtors Pvt Ltd have not provided the financial results of the quarter ended September 30, 2022 for consolidation.
12. The "Other Equity" balances of the Company will be provided by the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 based on audited figures of standalone and consolidated accounts and is not given on a quarterly basis.
13. "The figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform to the current year accounting treatment."

TIPS FILMS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 501, 5th Floor, Durga Chambers, Linking Road, Khar (W), Mumbai 400 052
Tel No.: 91-22-66431188, Email: info@tipsfilms.in Website: www.tipsfilms.in
CIN: U74940MH2009PTC193028

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022
(Rs. in Lacs except for Earning Per Share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	1,541.02	1,118.33	2,659.35	7,336.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,134.95	892.13	2,027.08	949.72